
 
Head 
Miss P Woodcock, BA (Hons), QTS   pwoodcock@chpschool.co.uk  
 
Deputy Head 
Mrs S O’Dell, BSc (Hons), QTS Form VI/Languages/PSHEE sodell@chpschool.co.uk  
 
Director of Studies 
Miss C Francis, BA (Hons), QTS Form IV/Science cfrancis@chpschool.co.uk  
 
Teaching Staff 
Mrs N Brown, B.Ed. (Hons) Form II/IT nbrown@chpschool.co.uk  
Miss H Cowen, EYPS, BA (Hons) Reception/Early Years Co-ordinator hcowen@chpschool.co.uk  
Miss M Edwards, BA (Hons), PGCE Form III medwards@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs G Filer, B.Ed. (Hons) Prep teacher gfiler@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs C Guise, BA (Hons), QTS Form V/Head of English/SENCo cguise@chpschool.co.uk  
Ms A Ingles, BA, PGCE  Spanish aingles@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs C Longhurst, B.Ed. (Hons) DT/Geography clonghurst@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs M Muchmore, B.Ed. (Hons) Head of Games mmuchmore@chpschool.co.uk  
Mr P Lange, LRAM (Hons) Music plange@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs N Wildman, BSc (Hons), QTS Head of Maths/School Council nwildman@chpschool.co.uk  
Miss L Wooding, BA (Hons), QTS Form I/RE lwooding@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs E Yiacoumi-Vasco, BA (Hons), QTS Nursery/History eyaicoumi@chpschool.co.uk  
 
Teaching Assistants/Larks  
Mrs K Arch, NNEB 

Mrs C Cramp Montessori Diploma (TA & Owls) 
Mrs N Davison, NVQ Level III   

Mrs L Joiner   
Mrs R Patel, NVQ Level III 

Miss L Williams, GNVQ Level III   
 
Gap Student 
Miss L White 
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School Administration 
Mrs A Parker School Bursar aparker@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs S Gillam Registrar/Marketing sgillam@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs S Mulligan Head’s PA/School Secretary smulligan@chpschool.co.uk  
Mrs K Riley Bursar’s Assistant kriley@chpschool.co.uk  
 
Catering 
Mrs P Barker School Chef 
Mrs A Fowler Cook 
Miss G Reid Catering Assistant 
 
Caretaker 
Mr M Welch 
 
Peripatetic Music Staff 
Ms Samantha Brammeld Guitar 
Mrs Karen Cormican, GTCL, PDOT Violin 
Ms Lisa Hollander Singing 
Mrs Victoria MacLachlan Piano, flute, saxophone, clarinet 
Mrs Justine Sandison Piano 
 
Associate Teachers 
Mrs Sarah Leveridge Swimming 
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